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ARTIST SONG# TITLE

ANNE WILSON
BAILEY ZIMMERMAN
BEBE REXHA
BIGXTHAPLUG
BILLY JOEL
BOSSMAN DLOW
BOYWITHUKE
BRYSON TILLER
CAIN

CALVIN HARRIS
CHASE MATTHEW
CHRIS JANSON
CHRIS STAPLETON
CODY CARNES
CODY JOHNSON

COI LERAY

CROWDER

CYNTHIA ERIVO & JONATHAN BAILEY
DAVID KUSHNER

DON TOLIVER

DUSTIN LYNCH

DYLAN GOSSETT

EMERSON DAY

ERIC CHURCH

ERNEST

FOR KING & COUNTRY
FORREST FRANK
GABBY BARRETT
GOOD NEIGHBOURS
GUNNA

HARDY
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145731
145732
145721
145778
145741
145752
145754
145773
145725
145738
145760
145718
145756
145742
145745
145779
145690
145759
145784
145739
145733
145767
145729
145783
145753
145761
145750
145764
145781
145719
145771
145709
145748

STRONG

HOLY SMOKES

HEART WANTS WHAT IT WANTS
PRAY HARD

TURN THE LIGHTS BACK ON
MR POT SCRAPER

SICK OF U

WHATEVER SHE WANTS

ANY MORE

LOVERS IN A PAST LIFE

LOVE YOU AGAIN

ALL I NEED IS YOU

| THINK I'M IN LOVE WITH YOU
FIRM FOUNDATION (HE WON'T)
DIRT CHEAP

TRAVELIN' SOLDIER

PLAYERS

GRAVE ROBBER

AS LONG AS YOU'RE MINE (WICKED)
SKIN AND BONES

BANDIT

CHEVROLET

COAL

GET BEHIND ME

DOING LIFE WITH ME

HANGIN' ON

| WENT TO COLLEGE /1 WENT TO JAIL
WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR?
AMEN

GLORY DAYS

HOME

FUKUMEAN

JACK
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HARDY 145704 TRUCK BED

JACKSON DEAN 145765 FEARLESS

JASON ALDEAN 145766 LET YOUR BOYS BE COUNTRY

JAX JONES 145695 WHISTLE

JEREMY CAMP 145776  THESE DAYS

JESSIE MURPH 145768  WILD ONES

JID 145740 SURROUND SOUND

JIMMY FALLON 145717 WRAP ME UP

JORDAN DAVIS 145727 TUCSON TOO LATE

JOSH GROBAN 145782 DO YOU HEAR WHAT | HEAR

KALI 145692 AREA CODES

KANE BROWN 145714 | CAN FEEL IT

KATY NICHOLE 145758 MY GOD CAN

KEITH URBAN 145751 BROWN EYES BABY

KELLY CLARKSON 145697 FAVORITE KIND OF HIGH
145722  LIGHTHOUSE

KELSEA BALLERINI 145780 | SIT IN PARKS

KENNY CHESNEY 145763 TAKE HER HOME

KENYA GRACE 145707 STRANGERS

KID LAROI, THE 145715 BLEED

145687 | CAN'T GO BACK TO THE WAY IT WAS
145689 LOVE AGAIN
145724 TOO MUCH

LADY A 145786 WOULDN'T BE CHRISTMAS
LAINEY WILSON 145774  HANG TIGHT HONEY

LATTO 145713  PUT IT ON DA FLOOR AGAIN
LAUREN DAIGLE 145691 THANK GOD | DO

LIL DURK 145696 ALL MY LIFE

145698 PELLE COAT
145706 STAND BY ME

LIL TECCA 145708 500LBS
145711 HVN ON EARTH
MATTHEW WEST 145775 DON'T STOP PRAYING
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MEGAN THEE STALLION 145737  HISS
MIRANDA LAMBERT 145755 STRANGE
MORGAN WALLEN 145703 EVERYTHING | LOVE
145747 | WROTE THE BOOK
NATE SMITH 145726 BULLETPROOF
145720 WORLD ON FIRE
NEWJEANS 145701 SUPER SHY
NICKI MINAJ 145770 EVERYBODY
NLE CHOPPA 145694  SLUT ME OUT
PAUL RUSSELL 145712  LIL BOO THANG
PHIL WICKHAM 145728 | BELIEVE
PINK 145710 HATE ME
PINKPANTHERESS 145688 BOY'SALIARPT. 1
RACHEL PLATTEN 145736  GIRLS
RED CLAY STRAYS, THE 145730 WONDERING WHY
SAM HUNT 145744  OUTSKIRTS
SARAH REEVES 145735 GET BACK YOUR FIGHT
SELENA GOMEZ 145772 LOVE ON
SEPH SCHLUETER 145757 COUNTING MY BLESSINGS
SHINEDOWN 145762 SYMPTOM OF BEING HUMAN, A
SWITCH DISCO 145693 REACT
TATE MCRAE 145723 RUN FOR THE HILLS
TIM MCGRAW 145702  STANDING ROOM ONLY
TOBYMAC 145749 CORNERSTONE
145746  FAITHFULLY
TOM MACDONALD 145734  FACTS
TOMORROW X TOGETHER 145705 DO IT LIKE THAT
TRAVIS SCOTT 145699 K-POP
TRISHA YEARWOOD 145785 CHRISTMAS TIME IS HERE
TYLER BRADEN 145769 DEVIL YOU KNOW
WE THE KINGDOM 145743  JESUS DOES
WEEKND, THE 145700 POPULAR
WYN STARKS 145777 CHRISTMAS SONG, THE
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ARTIST SONG# TITLE
ZARA LARSSON 145716 ON MY LOVE
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