

English New Songs

January 2026

ARTIST	SONG#	TITLE
ANNE WILSON	145731	STRONG
BAILEY ZIMMERMAN	145732	HOLY SMOKE
BEBE REXHA	145721	HEART WANTS WHAT IT WANTS
BIGXTHAPLUG	145778	PRAY HARD
BILLY JOEL	145741	TURN THE LIGHTS BACK ON
BOSSMAN DLOW	145752	MR POT SCRAPER
BOYWITHUKE	145754	SICK OF U
BRYSON TILLER	145773	WHATEVER SHE WANTS
CAIN	145725	ANY MORE
CALVIN HARRIS	145738	LOVERS IN A PAST LIFE
CHASE MATTHEW	145760	LOVE YOU AGAIN
CHRIS JANSON	145718	ALL I NEED IS YOU
CHRIS STAPLETON	145756	I THINK I'M IN LOVE WITH YOU
CODY CARNES	145742	FIRM FOUNDATION (HE WON'T)
CODY JOHNSON	145745	DIRT CHEAP
	145779	TRAVELIN' SOLDIER
COI LERAY	145690	PLAYERS
CROWDER	145759	GRAVE ROBBER
CYNTHIA ERIVO & JONATHAN BAILEY	145784	AS LONG AS YOU'RE MINE (WICKED)
DAVID KUSHNER	145739	SKIN AND BONES
DON TOLIVER	145733	BANDIT
DUSTIN LYNCH	145767	CHEVROLET
DYLAN GOSSETT	145729	COAL
EMERSON DAY	145783	GET BEHIND ME
ERIC CHURCH	145753	DOING LIFE WITH ME
ERNEST	145761	HANGIN' ON
	145750	I WENT TO COLLEGE / I WENT TO JAIL
FOR KING & COUNTRY	145764	WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR?
FORREST FRANK	145781	AMEN
GABBY BARRETT	145719	GLORY DAYS
GOOD NEIGHBOURS	145771	HOME
GUNNA	145709	FUKUMEAN
HARDY	145748	JACK

English New Songs

January 2026

ARTIST	SONG#	TITLE
HARDY	145704	TRUCK BED
JACKSON DEAN	145765	FEARLESS
JASON ALDEAN	145766	LET YOUR BOYS BE COUNTRY
JAX JONES	145695	WHISTLE
JEREMY CAMP	145776	THESE DAYS
JESSIE MURPH	145768	WILD ONES
JID	145740	SURROUND SOUND
JIMMY FALLON	145717	WRAP ME UP
JORDAN DAVIS	145727	TUCSON TOO LATE
JOSH GROBAN	145782	DO YOU HEAR WHAT I HEAR
KALI	145692	AREA CODES
KANE BROWN	145714	I CAN FEEL IT
KATY NICHOLE	145758	MY GOD CAN
KEITH URBAN	145751	BROWN EYES BABY
KELLY CLARKSON	145697	FAVORITE KIND OF HIGH
	145722	LIGHTHOUSE
KELSEA BALLERINI	145780	I SIT IN PARKS
KENNY CHESNEY	145763	TAKE HER HOME
KENYA GRACE	145707	STRANGERS
KID LAROI, THE	145715	BLEED
	145687	I CAN'T GO BACK TO THE WAY IT WAS
	145689	LOVE AGAIN
	145724	TOO MUCH
LADY A	145786	WOULDN'T BE CHRISTMAS
LAINEY WILSON	145774	HANG TIGHT HONEY
LATTO	145713	PUT IT ON DA FLOOR AGAIN
LAUREN DAIGLE	145691	THANK GOD I DO
LIL DURK	145696	ALL MY LIFE
	145698	PELLE COAT
	145706	STAND BY ME
LIL TECCA	145708	500LBS
	145711	HVN ON EARTH
MATTHEW WEST	145775	DON'T STOP PRAYING

English New Songs

January 2026

ARTIST	SONG#	TITLE
MEGAN THEE STALLION	145737	HISS
MIRANDA LAMBERT	145755	STRANGE
MORGAN WALLEN	145703	EVERYTHING I LOVE
	145747	I WROTE THE BOOK
NATE SMITH	145726	BULLETPROOF
	145720	WORLD ON FIRE
NEWJEANS	145701	SUPER SHY
NICKI MINAJ	145770	EVERYBODY
NLE CHOPPA	145694	SLUT ME OUT
PAUL RUSSELL	145712	LIL BOO THANG
PHIL WICKHAM	145728	I BELIEVE
PINK	145710	HATE ME
PINKPANTHERESS	145688	BOY'S A LIAR PT. 1
RACHEL PLATTEN	145736	GIRLS
RED CLAY STRAYS, THE	145730	WONDERING WHY
SAM HUNT	145744	OUTSKIRTS
SARAH REEVES	145735	GET BACK YOUR FIGHT
SELENA GOMEZ	145772	LOVE ON
SEPH SCHLUETER	145757	COUNTING MY BLESSINGS
SHINEDOWN	145762	SYMPTOM OF BEING HUMAN, A
SWITCH DISCO	145693	REACT
TATE MCRAE	145723	RUN FOR THE HILLS
TIM McGRAW	145702	STANDING ROOM ONLY
TOBYMAC	145749	CORNERSTONE
	145746	FAITHFULLY
TOM MACDONALD	145734	FACTS
TOMORROW X TOGETHER	145705	DO IT LIKE THAT
TRAVIS SCOTT	145699	K-POP
TRISHA YEARWOOD	145785	CHRISTMAS TIME IS HERE
TYLER BRADEN	145769	DEVIL YOU KNOW
WE THE KINGDOM	145743	JESUS DOES
WEEKND, THE	145700	POPULAR
WYN STARKS	145777	CHRISTMAS SONG, THE

English New Songs

January 2026

ARTIST	SONG#	TITLE
ZARA LARSSON	145716	ON MY LOVE